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	Ann E. Hopfenbeck Esq
	ann.e.hopfenbeck@xcelenergy.com

	Anne K. Botterud Esq
	anne.botterud@state.co.us

	Chere Mitchell
	Chere. Mitchell@dora.state.co.us

	Christopher M Irby Esq.
	chris.irby@state.co.us

	Colorado Office of Consumer Counsel
	occ@dora.state.co.us

	Colorado Public Utilities Commission
	puc@dora.state.co.us

	Colorado Solar Energy Industries Association
	info@coseia.org

	Dale Hutchins
	dale.hutchins@state.co.us

	Darryl Winer
	darryl.winer@ci.denver.co.us

	David A. Beckett Esq
	david.beckett@state.co.us

	Dennis Senger
	dennis.senger@dora.state.co.us

	Dudley P. Spiller Jr., Esq.
	dspiller@rcalaw.com

	Gene Camp
	gene.camp@dora.state.co.us

	Gina B. Hardin Esq.
	ginahardin@msn.com

	Harry Di Domenico
	harry.didomenico@dora.state.co.us

	James P. Spiers Esq
	jpspiers@ix.netcom.com
jpspiers@msn.com

	Jeffrey G. Pearson Esq
	jgplaw@qwest.net

	Jeffrey T. Hein
	jeff.hein@dora.state.co.us

	Jessie Lee
	jlee@superiorrenewable.com

	John L. Kemp Esq
	jkemp@holycross.com

	John Reasoner
	john.reasoner@dora.state.co.us

	John Trogonoski
	john.trogonoski@dora.state.co.us

	Joseph B. Wilson Esq
	jbwilson@csv.org

	Judith M. Matlock Esq
	judith.matlock@dgslaw.com

	Karl F. Kumli III, Esq
	KarlK@DietzeDavis.com

	Kathleen O'Riley 
	koriley@hollandhart.com

	Kent L. Singer Esq
	kentsinger@aol.com

	Larry Shiao
	larry.shiao@dora.state.co.us

	Leslie Glustrom
	lglustrom@gmail.com

	Mark A. Davidson Esq
	mdavidson@duffordbrown.com

	Mark W. Williams Esq
	mwilliams@shermanhoward.com

	Maurice Arnall
	Maurice.arnall@aquila.com

	Michelle R. Brandt King Esq.
	mking@duffordbrown.com

	Nancy LaPlaca
	nancylaplaca@yahoo.com

	Patti Penn 
	ppenn@hollandhart.com

	Paul C. Gomez Esq.
	paul.gomez@state.co.us

	Paula M. Connelly Esq
	paula.connelly@xcelenergy.com

	Robyn A. Kashiwa Esq.
	rakashiwa@hollandhart.com

	Ron Larson
	rongretlarson@comcast.net

	Sharon Podein
	sharon.podein@dora.state.co.us

	Stephen W. Southwick Esq.
	stephen.southwick@state.co.us

	Steven H. Denman Esq
	sdenman@abelband.com

	Steven S. Michel Esq.
	smichel@westernresources.org

	Thomas R. O'Donnell Esq
	todonnell@hollandhart.com

	Thorvald A. Nelson Esq.
	tnelson@hollandhart.com

	Virginia Oen 
	VLOen@Hollandhart.com



